
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

East Ardsley United 

Cricket & Athletic Club 
 

Tel/Fax: 01924 822207 

Email: info@eaucc.co.uk 
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2009 FIXTURES 
(Printed 08.03.09) 

 

All fixtures, whilst correct at time of going to press, 
are subject to change. 

Please see Club notice board or website for 
corrections. 
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Membership Fees 2009 
Senior Player: £80 or £5 per game 
Junior Player: £35 

Student: £35 
Under 11s (Fridays): £20 

Ordinary member (single): £15 
Dual/Couples: £20 

Snr. Citizen/Player’s Partner: £10 

Under 18 (non playing): Free 

Catch up with all 
the latest club news 

and results at: 
 

www.eaucc.co.uk 

Mon 27-Apr NO MATCH

Mon 4-May Townville H

Tue 5-May Marsdin Cup R1 - Mirfield A

Mon 11-May Hunslet Nelson A

Mon 18-May Carlton H

Tue 26-May Methley H

Mon 1-Jun Wakefield Thornes A

Mon 8-Jun Altofts H

Tue 9-Jun Marsdin Cup R2 A

Mon 15-Jun Methley A

Mon 22-Jun Wakefield SM H

Mon 29-Jun Wrenthorpe A

Mon 6-Jul NO MATCH

Tue 7-Jul Marsdin Cup R3 H

Mon 13-Jul Townville A

Mon 20-Jul Hunslet Nelson H

Mon 27-Jul Carlton A

Sun 9-Aug League Play-Offs Semis

Sun 23-Aug Marsdin Cup Finals Day @ New 

Farnley CC

Sun 30-Aug League Play-Offs Final @ 

Brighouse CC

Under 15s
Manager - Peter Haslam

Wed 29-Apr Gildersome H

Wed 6-May Hanging Heaton A

Wed 13-May Hunslet Nelson H

Tue 19-May Brackenbury Cup R1 - Carlton A

Wed 20-May Adwalton A

Wed 27-May Morley H

Wed 3-Jun Ossett A

Wed 10-Jun Gomersal A

Wed 17-Jun Gildersome A

Tue 23-Jun Brackenbury Cup R2 H

Wed 24-Jun Hanging Heaton H

Wed 1-Jul Hunslet Nelson A

Wed 8-Jul Adwalton H

Wed 15-Jul Morley A

Wed 22-Jul Ossett H

Tue 28-Jul Brackenbury Cup R3 H

Wed 29-Jul Gomersal H

Sun 16-Aug
The Reporter, Peter Snape 

Champions Trophy Semi Finals

Mon 31-Aug Brackenbury Cup Finals Day @ 

Moorlands CC

Sun 6-Sep The Reporter, Peter Snape 

Champions Trophy Finals Day @ 

Liversedge CC

Under 17s
Manager - Ben Spivey



 

  

Sun 26-Apr Batley A

Sun 3-May Moorlands B H

Sun 10-May Ossett A

Sun 17-May Gordon S Cooper Cup R1 - 

Morley

A

Sun 24-May West Bretton H

Sun 31-May Carlton A

Sun 7-Jun NO MATCH

Sun 14-Jun Wrenthorpe H

Sun 21-Jun Gordon S Cooper Cup R2 H

Sun 28-Jun Hanging Heaton A

Sun 5-Jul Altofts H

Sun 12-Jul Wakefield SM A

Sun 19-Jul Methley H

Tue 21-Jul Gordon S Cooper Cup R3 H

Sun 26-Jul Wakefield Thornes A

Sun 2-Aug Hunslet Nelson H

Mon 31-Aug Gordon S Cooper Cup Finals 

Day @ Altofts CC

Sun 6-Sep League Finals Day  @ Wakefield 

Thornes CC

Under 13s
Manager - Alastair Cooper

Sun 3-May Altofts H

Sun 10-May Carlton H

Sun 24-May Morley H

Sun 7-Jun Old Sharlston A

Sun 14-Jun Darton A

Sun 28-Jun Ossett A

Sun 12-Jul Altofts A

Sun 19-Jul Carlton A

Sun 26-Jul Morley A

Sun 2-Aug Old Sharlston H

Sun 9-Aug Darton H

Sun 16-Aug Ossett H

Wakefield & District Cricket Union 

Northern Section
Captain - Tom Daniels

Sat 18-Apr Wakefield Thornes H

Sat 25-Apr Methley H

Sat 2-May Batley H

Sun 3-May Altofts A

Sat 9-May Liversedge A

Sat 16-May Ossett H

Sun 17-May Jack Hampshire Cup R1 - Bye

Sat 23-May New Farnley A

Sat 30-May Birstall A

Sun 31-May - Jack Hampshire Cup R2 - Adwalton A

- nPower Village Cup Regional Semi - 

Carlton or Ackworth
H

Sat 6-Jun Mirfield PC H

Sat 13-Jun Wrenthorpe A

Sun 14-Jun - Northowram Fields H

- nPower Village Cup Regional Final H

Sat 20-Jun Townville H

Sun 21-Jun Jack Hampshire Cup R3 A

Sat 27-Jun Scholes A

Sun 28-Jun nPower Village Cup R6

Sat 4-Jul Wakefield Thornes A

Sat 11-Jul Methley A

Sun 12-Jul - Jack Hampshire Cup Semi-Finals H

- nPower Village Cup R7

Sat 18-Jul Batley A

Sun 19-Jul Altofts H

Sat 25-Jul Liversedge H

Sun 26-Jul nPower Village Cup Quarter Finals

Sat 1-Aug Ossett A

Sat 8-Aug New Farnley H

Sun 9-Aug nPower Village Cup Semi -Finals

Sat 15-Aug Birstall H

Sun 16-Aug Jack Hampshire Cup Final @ Methley

Sat 22-Aug Mirfield PC A

Sat 29-Aug Wrenthorpe H

Sat 5-Sep Townville A

Sat 12-Sep Scholes H

Mon 14-Sep nPower Village Cup Final

Sat 19-Sep Northowram Fields A

1st XI - CYCL Premier Division
Captain - Danny McTernan

Sat 18-Apr Wakefield Thornes A A

Sat 25-Apr Wakefield SM A A

Sat 2-May Batley A A

Sun 3-May

Sat 9-May Liversedge A H

Sat 16-May Ossett A A

Sun 17-May Wheatley Cup R1 - Bye

Sat 23-May New Farnley A H

Sat 30-May Westwood Park H

Sun 31-May Wheatley Cup R2 - Adwalton H

Sat 6-Jun Mirfield PC A A

Sat 13-Jun Scholes A H

Sun 14-Jun

Sat 20-Jun Adwalton A

Sun 21-Jun Wheatley Cup R3 H

Sat 27-Jun Townville A H

Sun 28-Jun

Sat 4-Jul Wakefield Thornes A H

Sat 11-Jul Wakefield SM A H

Sun 12-Jul Wheatley Cup Semi-Finals A

Sat 18-Jul Batley A H

Sun 19-Jul

Sat 25-Jul Liversedge A A

Sun 26-Jul

Sat 1-Aug Ossett A H

Sat 8-Aug New Farnley A A

Sun 9-Aug

Sun 9-Aug Wheatley Cup Final @ Wrenthorpe

Sat 15-Aug Westwood Park A

Sat 22-Aug Mirfield PC A H

Sat 29-Aug Scholes A A

Sat 5-Sep Adwalton H

Sat 12-Sep Townville A A

Mon 14-Sep

Sat 19-Sep

2nd XI - CYCL Division 2
Captain - Gary Jeffers


